
1.

2.

3.
4.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MCDOUGLE ANTHONY M STSR2022003297 PROBATION HEARING

8:30 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

RECKLESS DRIVING
 


